
2019 Lady Foxes Softball 
 

Friday  3-15-19 Crab Orchard H 4:30 
Wednesday  3-20-19 Pinckneyville T 4:30 
Thursday 3-21-19 Webber T 4:30 
Friday 3-22-19 Wayne City H 4:30 
Tuesday 3-26-19 Harrisburg T 4:30 
Monday 4-1-19 NCOE T 4:30 
Tuesday 4-2-19 Edwards Co. T 4:30 
Wednesday 4-3-19 Galatia H 4:30 
Thursday 4-4-19 Edwards Co. H 4:30 
Tuesday 4-9-19 J. City T 4:30 
Wednesday 4-10-19 Mt. Carmel T 4:30 
Thursday 4-11-19 J. City H 4:30 
Saturday 4-13-19 Waltonville Tourney T TBA 
Tuesday 4-16-19 Carmi H 4:30 
Wednesday 4-17-19 Woodlawn H 4:30 
Thursday 4-18-19 Carmi T 4:30 
Saturday 4-20-19 WF Tourney T TBA 
Tuesday 4-23-19 Eldorado T 4:30 
Wednesday 4-24-19 Goreville T 4:30 
Thursday 4-25-19 Eldorado H 4:30 
Tuesday 4-30-19 Fairfield H 4:30 
Wednesday 5-1-19 Vienna H 4:30 
Thursday 5-2-19 Fairfield T 4:30 
Saturday 5-4-19 Benton Tourney T TBA 
Monday 5-6-19 Zeigler T 4:30 
Tuesday 5-7-19 W. Frankfort H 4:30 
Wednesday 5-8-19 Benton T 4:30 
Saturday 5-11-19 C. Orchard Tourney T 4:30 


